
Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Free 18 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

14 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$18

1001 Elaine Yine L1A Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
1002 Grace Francis L1A Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
1003 Rebekah Wolfe-Martens L1A Alegria(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
1004 Jazlyn Rohatensky L1A Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
1005 Mary Marlatt L1A Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
1006 Marina Pantner L1A Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
1007 Kaitlyn Childs L1A Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
1008 Nikole Borisova L1A Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
1009 Madison Frost L1A Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
1010 Nyume Mahmoud L1A SOKOL(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
1011 Arunima Rajapakse L1A SOKOL(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
1012 Amy Wowchuk L1A Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
1013 Alexandra Yarema L1A SOKOL(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
1014 Lidia Gork L1A SOKOL(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Free - Level 1 A (7 to 8)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5

7201 Sapphires - Novice Group of 3 - GN23 Sapphires(MB) 7.150 (1) 0.200 1.300 3.500 3.050 0.150

PerfOne - Prov. Novice Duet/Trio
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

PerfTwo 5 I2 'PerfTwo'!$A$4:$ I

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfTwo I$5:I$5

7201 Sapphires - Novice Group of 3 - GN23 Sapphires(MB) 9.500 (1) 0.300 2.500 4.000 4.250 0.150

PerfTwo - Prov. Novice Duet/Trio
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 5 I2 E e'!$A$4:$A G o'!$A$4:$ I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

1 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$5 PerfOne G$5:G$5 PerfTwo I$5:I$5

7201 Sapphires - Novice Group of 3 - GN23 Sapphires(MB) 16.650 (1) 7.150 (1) 9.500 (1)

AA - Prov. Novice Duet/Trio
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5

7501 Royals - Junior Group of 5 - Chr GJ45 Royals(MB) 11.900 (1) 1.700 3.500 4.500 4.800 0.000

PerfOne - Prov. Junior group of 4/5

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

PerfTwo 5 I2 'PerfTwo'!$A$4:$ I

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfTwo I$5:I$5

7501 Royals - Junior Group of 5 - Chr GJ45 Royals(MB) 12.750 (1) 1.900 4.000 5.000 4.800 0.000

PerfTwo - Prov. Junior group of 4/5
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 5 I2 E e'!$A$4:$A G o'!$A$4:$ I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

1 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$5 PerfOne G$5:G$5 PerfTwo I$5:I$5

7501 Royals - Junior Group of 5 - Ch GJ45 Royals(MB) 24.650 (1) 11.900 (1) 12.750 (1)

AA - Prov. Junior group of 4/5
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5

7301 Spirals - Novice Group of 4 - Me GN45 Spirals(MB) 6.750 (1) 1.100 0.700 3.400 2.850 0.400

PerfOne - Prov. Novice group of 4/5

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 5 I2 E e'!$A$4:$A G o'!$A$4:$ I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

1 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$5 PerfOne G$5:G$5 PerfTwo I$5:I$5

7301 Spirals - Novice Group of 4 - Me GN45 Spirals(MB) 14.650 (1) 6.750 (1) 7.900 (1)

AA - Prov. Novice group of 4/5
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

PerfTwo 5 I2 'PerfTwo'!$A$4:$ I

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfTwo I$5:I$5

7301 Spirals - Novice Group of 4 - Me GN45 Spirals(MB) 7.900 (1) 0.800 0.700 4.200 2.950 0.000

PerfTwo - Prov. Novice group of 4/5

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5

7001 Momtaza - PreNovice Trio - Tam GP23 Momtaza(MB) 6.925 (1) 0.250 1.500 3.000 3.050 0.000

PerfOne - Prov. Pre-Novice Duo/Trio
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 5 I2 E e'!$A$4:$A G o'!$A$4:$ I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

1 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$5 PerfOne G$5:G$5 PerfTwo I$5:I$5

7001 Momtaza - PreNovice Trio - Tam GP23 Momtaza(MB) 15.125 (1) 6.925 (1) 8.200 (1)

AA - Prov. Pre-Novice Duo/Trio

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

PerfTwo 5 I2 'PerfTwo'!$A$4:$ I

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfTwo I$5:I$5

7001 Momtaza - PreNovice Trio - Tam GP23 Momtaza(MB) 8.200 (1) 0.200 1.300 3.800 3.650 0.000

PerfTwo - Prov. Pre-Novice Duo/Trio

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5

7601 Sapphires - Senior Trio - Nina Se GS23 Sapphires(MB) 8.425 (1) 1.350 1.600 3.700 3.450 0.200

PerfOne - Prov. Senior Duet/Trio
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 5 I2 E e'!$A$4:$A G o'!$A$4:$ I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

1 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$5 PerfOne G$5:G$5 PerfTwo I$5:I$5

7601 Sapphires - Senior Trio - Nina S GS23 Sapphires(MB) 18.925 (1) 8.425 (1) 10.500 (1)

AA - Prov. Senior Duet/Trio

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

PerfTwo 5 I2 'PerfTwo'!$A$4:$ I

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfTwo I$5:I$5

7601 Sapphires - Senior Trio - Nina S GS23 Sapphires(MB) 10.500 (1) 2.300 2.500 4.500 3.600 0.000

PerfTwo - Prov. Senior Duet/Trio

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 5 I2 E e'!$A$4:$A G o'!$A$4:$ I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

1 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$5 PerfOne G$5:G$5 PerfTwo I$5:I$5

9451 HPTCI NS Jr Trio - Sumandy Yo J3 HPTCI(MB) 27.050 (1) 13.400 (1) 13.650 (1)

AA - Junior Trio

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5

9451 HPTCI NS Jr Trio - Sumandy Yo J3 HPTCI(MB) 13.400 (1) 1.600 3.600 5.600 5.200 0.000

PerfOne - Junior Trio

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

PerfTwo 5 I2 'PerfTwo'!$A$4:$ I

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfTwo I$5:I$5

9451 HPTCI NS Jr Trio - Sumandy Yo J3 HPTCI(MB) 13.650 (1) 3.000 3.000 5.500 5.150 0.000

PerfTwo - Junior Trio
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 11 I2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

7 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$11 Free G$5:G$11 Rope I$5:I$11

1107 Shelby Schultz L1B Momtaza(MB) 13.250 (1) 7.675 (1) 5.575 (3)
1104 Shania Colin L1B Alegria(MB) 13.050 (2) 7.350 (2) 5.700 (1)
1103 Tamara Friesen L1B Momtaza(MB) 12.950 (3) 7.300 (3) 5.650 (2)
1105 Megan Polden L1B Sapphires(MB) 12.500 (4) 6.950 (5) 5.550 (5)
1106 Jereka Hudyma Yu L1B Royals(MB) 12.425 (5) 6.850 (6) 5.575 (3)
1101 Katerine Aminot L1B Spirals(MB) 12.375 (6) 7.175 (4) 5.200 (7)
1102 Nicole Foy L1B Sapphires(MB) 11.750 (7) 6.500 (7) 5.250 (6)

AA - Level 1 B (7 to 8)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Free 11 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$11

1107 Shelby Schultz L1B Momtaza(MB) 7.675 (1) 0.550 0.200 3.550 3.750 0.000
1104 Shania Colin L1B Alegria(MB) 7.350 (2) 0.400 0.400 2.950 4.000 0.000
1103 Tamara Friesen L1B Momtaza(MB) 7.300 (3) 0.500 0.400 3.300 3.550 0.000
1101 Katerine Aminot L1B Spirals(MB) 7.175 (4) 0.350 0.200 3.050 3.850 0.000
1105 Megan Polden L1B Sapphires(MB) 6.950 (5) 0.200 0.600 3.100 3.450 0.000
1106 Jereka Hudyma Yu L1B Royals(MB) 6.850 (6) 0.100 0.100 3.200 3.550 0.000
1102 Nicole Foy L1B Sapphires(MB) 6.500 (7) 0.100 0.200 2.900 3.450 0.000

Free - Level 1 B (7 to 8)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Rope 11 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$11

1104 Shania Colin L1B Alegria(MB) 5.700 (1) 0.200 0.300 2.250 3.200 0.000
1103 Tamara Friesen L1B Momtaza(MB) 5.650 (2) 0.300 0.500 2.550 2.700 0.000
1107 Shelby Schultz L1B Momtaza(MB) 5.575 (3) 0.150 0.100 2.450 3.000 0.000
1106 Jereka Hudyma Yu L1B Royals(MB) 5.575 (3) 0.100 0.350 2.550 2.800 0.000
1105 Megan Polden L1B Sapphires(MB) 5.550 (5) 0.200 0.200 2.400 2.950 0.000
1102 Nicole Foy L1B Sapphires(MB) 5.250 (6) 0.200 0.300 2.350 2.650 0.000
1101 Katerine Aminot L1B Spirals(MB) 5.200 (7) 0.100 0.100 2.350 2.750 0.000

Rope - Level 1 B (7 to 8)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 13 I2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

9 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$13 Free G$5:G$13 Rope I$5:I$13

2004 Ashley Richter L2A Royals(MB) 14.950 (1) 8.025 (1) 6.925 (1)
2007 Nicole Taylor L2A Sapphires(MB) 14.050 (2) 7.525 (2) 6.525 (2)
2005 Jenny Li L2A SOKOL(MB) 12.675 (3) 6.775 (3) 5.900 (5)
2002 Katie Trojan L2A Sapphires(MB) 12.450 (4) 6.400 (5) 6.050 (3)
2006 Kate Alexander L2A Sapphires(MB) 12.200 (5) 6.350 (6) 5.850 (6)
2003 Kristen Taillon L2A Royals(MB) 11.900 (6) 5.975 (9) 5.925 (4)
2001 Angelica Buccini L2A Sapphires(MB) 11.325 (7) 6.450 (4) 4.875 (8)
2009 Mary Sheingart L2A Sapphires(MB) 11.175 (8) 6.050 (8) 5.125 (7)
2008 Lizzie McLarty L2A Sapphires(MB) 11.000 (9) 6.200 (7) 4.800 (9)

AA - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Free 13 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

9 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$13

2004 Ashley Richter L2A Royals(MB) 8.025 (1) 0.500 0.550 3.500 4.000 0.000
2007 Nicole Taylor L2A Sapphires(MB) 7.525 (2) 0.600 0.850 3.050 3.750 0.000
2005 Jenny Li L2A SOKOL(MB) 6.775 (3) 0.650 0.400 2.850 3.400 0.000
2001 Angelica Buccini L2A Sapphires(MB) 6.450 (4) 0.250 0.250 2.850 3.350 0.000
2002 Katie Trojan L2A Sapphires(MB) 6.400 (5) 0.200 0.400 2.650 3.450 0.000
2006 Kate Alexander L2A Sapphires(MB) 6.350 (6) 0.200 0.400 2.700 3.350 0.000
2008 Lizzie McLarty L2A Sapphires(MB) 6.200 (7) 0.200 0.200 2.650 3.350 0.000
2009 Mary Sheingart L2A Sapphires(MB) 6.050 (8) 0.200 0.300 2.550 3.250 0.000
2003 Kristen Taillon L2A Royals(MB) 5.975 (9) 0.250 0.500 2.900 3.200 0.500

Free - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Rope 13 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

9 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$13

2004 Ashley Richter L2A Royals(MB) 6.925 (1) 0.600 0.650 3.000 3.300 0.000
2007 Nicole Taylor L2A Sapphires(MB) 6.525 (2) 0.650 0.500 2.800 3.150 0.000
2002 Katie Trojan L2A Sapphires(MB) 6.050 (3) 0.400 0.500 2.700 2.900 0.000
2003 Kristen Taillon L2A Royals(MB) 5.925 (4) 0.300 0.650 2.600 2.850 0.000
2005 Jenny Li L2A SOKOL(MB) 5.900 (5) 0.300 0.400 2.550 3.000 0.000
2006 Kate Alexander L2A Sapphires(MB) 5.850 (6) 0.300 0.600 2.450 2.950 0.000
2009 Mary Sheingart L2A Sapphires(MB) 5.125 (7) 0.300 0.350 2.250 2.550 0.000
2001 Angelica Buccini L2A Sapphires(MB) 4.875 (8) 0.100 0.450 2.200 2.400 0.000
2008 Lizzie McLarty L2A Sapphires(MB) 4.800 (9) 0.100 0.200 2.350 2.300 0.000

Rope - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 6 I2 E !$A$4:$AF G $A$4:$AF I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

2 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$6 Free G$5:G$6 Ball I$5:I$6

2101 Cerina Hoang L2B Alegria(MB) 15.275 (1) 7.750 (1) 7.525 (1)
2102 Olivia Groot L2B ARGO(MB) 12.000 (2) 6.750 (2) 5.250 (2)

AA - Level 2 B (8 to 9)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Ball 6 I2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF I

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$6

2101 Cerina Hoang L2B Alegria(MB) 7.525 (1) 0.600 1.350 2.700 3.850 0.000
2102 Olivia Groot L2B ARGO(MB) 5.250 (2) 0.200 0.200 2.450 3.200 0.600

Ball - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Free 6 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$6

2101 Cerina Hoang L2B Alegria(MB) 7.750 (1) 0.600 0.600 3.050 4.100 0.000
2102 Olivia Groot L2B ARGO(MB) 6.750 (2) 0.200 0.400 2.800 3.650 0.000

Free - Level 2 B (8 to 9)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 12 I2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

8 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$12 Free G$5:G$12 Hoop I$5:I$12

3002 Jennifer Wang L3A Royals(MB) 16.900 (1) 8.925 (1) 7.975 (1)
3005 Polina Pevtsov L3A Alegria(MB) 15.075 (2) 7.525 (2) 7.550 (2)
3004 Sarah Donnelly L3A Royals(MB) 13.900 (3) 7.100 (4) 6.800 (3)
3008 Abby Edington L3A Sapphires(MB) 13.600 (4) 7.325 (3) 6.275 (7)
3007 Nicole Wills L3A Royals(MB) 13.525 (5) 6.950 (5) 6.575 (4)
3006 Morgan Lymburner L3A Sapphires(MB) 13.000 (6) 6.500 (6) 6.500 (5)
3003 Jaclyn Saniuk L3A Spirals(MB) 12.575 (7) 6.125 (8) 6.450 (6)
3001 Celina Duncan L3A Sapphires(MB) 12.175 (8) 6.225 (7) 5.950 (8)

AA - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Free 12 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

8 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$12

3002 Jennifer Wang L3A Royals(MB) 8.925 (1) 0.600 1.050 3.900 4.200 0.000
3005 Polina Pevtsov L3A Alegria(MB) 7.525 (2) 0.300 0.550 3.050 4.050 0.000
3008 Abby Edington L3A Sapphires(MB) 7.325 (3) 0.250 0.400 3.300 3.700 0.000
3004 Sarah Donnelly L3A Royals(MB) 7.100 (4) 0.200 0.300 3.100 3.750 0.000
3007 Nicole Wills L3A Royals(MB) 6.950 (5) 0.300 0.500 3.250 3.300 0.000
3006 Morgan Lymburner L3A Sapphires(MB) 6.500 (6) 0.200 0.500 3.000 3.150 0.000
3001 Celina Duncan L3A Sapphires(MB) 6.225 (7) 0.250 0.600 2.900 2.900 0.000
3003 Jaclyn Saniuk L3A Spirals(MB) 6.125 (8) 0.250 0.200 2.800 3.600 0.500

Free - Level 3 A (9 to 10)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Hoop 12 I2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$A I

8 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$12

3002 Jennifer Wang L3A Royals(MB) 7.975 (1) 0.700 0.850 3.850 3.350 0.000
3005 Polina Pevtsov L3A Alegria(MB) 7.550 (2) 0.100 0.500 3.400 3.850 0.000
3004 Sarah Donnelly L3A Royals(MB) 6.800 (3) 0.400 0.500 3.500 2.850 0.000
3007 Nicole Wills L3A Royals(MB) 6.575 (4) 0.100 0.450 3.150 3.150 0.000
3006 Morgan Lymburner L3A Sapphires(MB) 6.500 (5) 0.300 0.700 2.850 3.150 0.000
3003 Jaclyn Saniuk L3A Spirals(MB) 6.450 (6) 0.100 0.600 3.300 3.300 0.500
3008 Abby Edington L3A Sapphires(MB) 6.275 (7) 0.100 0.250 3.050 3.050 0.000
3001 Celina Duncan L3A Sapphires(MB) 5.950 (8) 0.100 0.500 2.850 2.800 0.000

Hoop - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 5 K2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I $A$4:$AF K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

1 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$5 Free G$5:G$5 Hoop I$5:I$5 Ball K$5:K$5

3101 Alanna Zhou L3B Royals(MB) 23.925 (1) 8.600 (1) 8.025 (1) 7.300 (1)

AA - Level 3 B (9 to 10)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Ball 5 K2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF K

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$5

3101 Alanna Zhou L3B Royals(MB) 7.300 (1) 0.700 1.300 3.000 3.300 0.000

Ball - Level 3 B (9 to 10)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 5 I2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I $A$4:$AF K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

1 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$5 Free G$5:G$5 Hoop I$5:I$5 Ball K$5:K$5

3101 Alanna Zhou L3B Royals(MB) 16.625 (1) 8.600 (1) 8.025 (1) 0.000

AA - Level 3 B (9 to 10)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Free 5 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$5

3101 Alanna Zhou L3B Royals(MB) 8.600 (1) 0.800 0.700 3.700 4.150 0.000

Free - Level 3 B (9 to 10)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Hoop 5 I2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$A I

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$5

3101 Alanna Zhou L3B Royals(MB) 8.025 (1) 0.800 0.750 3.800 3.450 0.000

Hoop - Level 3 B (9 to 10)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 12 I2 E !$A$4:$AF G $A$4:$AF I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

8 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$12 Free G$5:G$12 Ball I$5:I$12

4005 Lala Wu L4A Royals(MB) 16.800 (1) 8.350 (2) 8.450 (1)
4004 Rhyan St. Louise L4A Royals(MB) 15.800 (2) 8.525 (1) 7.275 (2)
4002 Taryn Cockle L4A Royals(MB) 15.500 (3) 8.225 (3) 7.275 (2)
4001 Brittney Newman L4A Sapphires(MB) 14.600 (4) 7.475 (4) 7.125 (4)
4008 Yufang Liu L4A SOKOL(MB) 13.600 (5) 6.850 (6) 6.750 (5)
4003 Ariana Buccini L4A Sapphires(MB) 13.175 (6) 6.650 (7) 6.525 (6)
4007 Erin Rawluk L4A Sapphires(MB) 13.100 (7) 6.600 (8) 6.500 (7)
4006 Michal Krasovitski L4A ARGO(MB) 13.075 (8) 7.100 (5) 5.975 (8)

AA - Level 4 A (10 to 12)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Ball 12 I2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF I

8 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$12

4005 Lala Wu L4A Royals(MB) 8.450 (1) 0.800 1.000 3.800 3.750 0.000
4004 Rhyan St. Louise L4A Royals(MB) 7.275 (2) 0.600 0.550 3.600 3.100 0.000
4002 Taryn Cockle L4A Royals(MB) 7.275 (2) 0.400 0.650 3.550 3.200 0.000
4001 Brittney Newman L4A Sapphires(MB) 7.125 (4) 0.350 0.600 3.400 3.250 0.000
4008 Yufang Liu L4A SOKOL(MB) 6.750 (5) 0.300 0.400 3.100 3.300 0.000
4003 Ariana Buccini L4A Sapphires(MB) 6.525 (6) 0.350 0.500 3.150 2.950 0.000
4007 Erin Rawluk L4A Sapphires(MB) 6.500 (7) 0.300 0.800 3.150 2.800 0.000
4006 Michal Krasovitski L4A ARGO(MB) 5.975 (8) 0.150 0.200 3.100 3.000 0.300

Ball - Level 4 A (10 to 12)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Free 12 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

8 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$12

4004 Rhyan St. Louise L4A Royals(MB) 8.525 (1) 0.600 0.850 3.750 4.050 0.000
4005 Lala Wu L4A Royals(MB) 8.350 (2) 0.850 0.550 3.850 3.800 0.000
4002 Taryn Cockle L4A Royals(MB) 8.225 (3) 0.350 0.600 3.950 3.800 0.000
4001 Brittney Newman L4A Sapphires(MB) 7.475 (4) 0.300 0.550 3.400 3.650 0.000
4006 Michal Krasovitski L4A ARGO(MB) 7.100 (5) 0.100 0.600 3.150 3.600 0.000
4008 Yufang Liu L4A SOKOL(MB) 6.850 (6) 0.300 0.200 3.150 3.450 0.000
4003 Ariana Buccini L4A Sapphires(MB) 6.650 (7) 0.200 0.400 3.250 3.100 0.000
4007 Erin Rawluk L4A Sapphires(MB) 6.600 (8) 0.400 0.500 3.100 3.050 0.000

Free - Level 4 A (10 to 12)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 11 I2 E !$A$4:$AF G $A$4:$AF I !$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

7 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$11 Free G$5:G$11 Ball I$5:I$11 Rope K$5:K$11

4105 Rena Bai L4B Royals(MB) 26.350 (1) 9.250 (1) 8.375 (2) 8.725 (1)
4102 Sara Wang L4B Royals(MB) 25.850 (2) 8.950 (3) 8.550 (1) 8.350 (3)
4107 Christina Livingstone L4B Royals(MB) 24.933 (3) 9.083 (2) 7.375 (5) 8.475 (2)
4103 Vicky Cloutis L4B Sapphires(MB) 23.125 (4) 7.125 (6) 8.300 (3) 7.700 (4)
4106 Emma McLarty L4B Sapphires(MB) 22.450 (5) 7.475 (5) 7.525 (4) 7.450 (5)
4101 Celine Dumont L4B ARGO(MB) 22.450 (5) 8.825 (4) 6.400 (7) 7.225 (6)
4104 Courtney Groot L4B ARGO(MB) 20.400 (7) 6.975 (7) 6.950 (6) 6.475 (7)

AA - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Ball 11 I2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF I

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$11

4102 Sara Wang L4B Royals(MB) 8.550 (1) 1.000 1.800 3.500 3.650 0.000
4105 Rena Bai L4B Royals(MB) 8.375 (2) 0.700 1.450 3.500 3.800 0.000
4103 Vicky Cloutis L4B Sapphires(MB) 8.300 (3) 0.450 2.350 3.400 3.500 0.000
4106 Emma McLarty L4B Sapphires(MB) 7.525 (4) 0.750 1.300 3.300 3.200 0.000
4107 Christina Livingstone L4B Royals(MB) 7.375 (5) 0.550 1.300 3.100 3.850 0.500
4104 Courtney Groot L4B ARGO(MB) 6.950 (6) 0.400 0.800 3.200 3.150 0.000
4101 Celine Dumont L4B ARGO(MB) 6.400 (7) 0.400 1.000 3.000 3.200 0.500

Ball - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Rope 11 K2 'Rope'!$A$4:$AF K

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope K$5:K$11

4105 Rena Bai L4B Royals(MB) 8.725 (1) 0.750 2.400 3.300 3.850 0.000
4107 Christina Livingstone L4B Royals(MB) 8.475 (2) 0.600 2.050 3.200 3.950 0.000
4102 Sara Wang L4B Royals(MB) 8.350 (3) 1.150 1.950 3.200 3.600 0.000
4103 Vicky Cloutis L4B Sapphires(MB) 7.700 (4) 0.550 1.550 3.400 3.250 0.000
4106 Emma McLarty L4B Sapphires(MB) 7.450 (5) 0.800 1.000 3.100 3.450 0.000
4101 Celine Dumont L4B ARGO(MB) 7.225 (6) 0.600 1.250 3.100 3.200 0.000
4104 Courtney Groot L4B ARGO(MB) 6.475 (7) 0.200 0.850 3.000 2.950 0.000

Rope - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Free 11 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$11

4105 Rena Bai L4B Royals(MB) 9.250 (1) 1.000 1.100 4.000 4.200 0.000
4107 Christina Livingstone L4B Royals(MB) 9.083 (2) 0.300 0.900 4.133 4.350 0.000
4102 Sara Wang L4B Royals(MB) 8.950 (3) 1.400 0.900 3.950 3.850 0.000
4101 Celine Dumont L4B ARGO(MB) 8.825 (4) 0.750 1.000 3.750 4.200 0.000
4106 Emma McLarty L4B Sapphires(MB) 7.475 (5) 0.600 0.650 3.300 3.550 0.000
4103 Vicky Cloutis L4B Sapphires(MB) 7.125 (6) 0.200 0.650 3.350 3.350 0.000
4104 Country Groot L4B ARGO(MB) 6.975 (7) 0.300 0.550 3.300 3.550 0.300

Free - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 6 K2 E '!$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I n'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

2 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$6 Rope G$5:G$6 Hoop I$5:I$6 Ribbon K$5:K$6

4202 Kiera Blake-Kroeker L4C Royals(MB) 30.300 (1) 10.400 (1) 10.175 (1) 9.725 (1)
4201 Samantha Stevenson L4C Sapphires(MB) 24.400 (2) 8.300 (2) 8.075 (2) 8.025 (2)

AA - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Hoop 6 I2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$A I

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$6

4202 Kiera Blake-Kroeker L4C Royals(MB) 10.175 (1) 0.950 4.000 3.700 4.000 0.000
4201 Samantha Stevenson L4C Sapphires(MB) 8.075 (2) 0.900 1.750 3.200 3.550 0.000

Hoop - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Ribbon 6 K2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A K

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ribbon K$5:K$6

4202 Kiera Blake-Kroeker L4C Royals(MB) 9.725 (1) 1.350 3.300 3.600 3.800 0.000
4201 Samantha Stevenson L4C Sapphires(MB) 8.025 (2) 1.100 1.850 3.500 3.050 0.000

Ribbon - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Rope 6 G2 'Rope'!$A$4:$AF G

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$6

4202 Kiera Blake-Kroeker L4C Royals(MB) 10.400 (1) 1.350 1.450 3.900 5.100 0.000
4201 Samantha Stevenson L4C Sapphires(MB) 8.300 (2) 0.700 0.900 3.450 4.050 0.000

Rope - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 7 K2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I n'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

3 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$7 Free G$5:G$7 Rope I$5:I$7 Ribbon K$5:K$7

5002 Kristen Brady L5A Royals(MB) 26.050 (1) 8.600 (3) 9.075 (1) 8.375 (2)
5001 Leigh Truant L5A Royals(MB) 25.775 (2) 9.150 (1) 7.950 (2) 8.675 (1)
5003 Keli Bergen L5A Sapphires(MB) 24.575 (3) 8.700 (2) 7.800 (3) 8.075 (3)

AA - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Free 7 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

3 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$7

5001 Leigh Truant L5A Royals(MB) 9.150 (1) 0.500 1.600 3.500 4.600 0.000
5003 Keli Bergen L5A Sapphires(MB) 8.700 (2) 0.600 1.400 3.300 4.400 0.000
5002 Kristen Brady L5A Royals(MB) 8.600 (3) 0.500 1.700 3.200 4.300 0.000

Free - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Ribbon 7 K2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A K

3 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ribbon K$5:K$7

5001 Leigh Truant L5A Royals(MB) 8.675 (1) 0.550 2.200 3.800 3.500 0.000
5002 Kristen Brady L5A Royals(MB) 8.375 (2) 0.500 2.050 3.500 3.600 0.000
5003 Keli Bergen L5A Sapphires(MB) 8.075 (3) 0.700 1.050 3.600 3.600 0.000

Ribbon - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Rope 7 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

3 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$7

5002 Kristen Brady L5A Royals(MB) 9.075 (1) 0.650 2.800 3.400 3.950 0.000
5001 Leigh Truant L5A Royals(MB) 7.950 (2) 0.500 1.800 3.000 3.800 0.000
5003 Keli Bergen L5A Sapphires(MB) 7.800 (3) 0.500 1.500 3.000 3.800 0.000

Rope - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 12 K2 E $A$4:$AF G '!$A$4:$A I e'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

8 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$12 Ball G$5:G$12 Ribbon I$5:I$12 Choice K$5:K$12

5102 Jovana Tosovic L5B Royals(MB) 30.900 (1) 11.025 (1) 9.825 (1) 10.050 (2)
5106 Nika Korpesho L5B HPTCI(MB) 30.000 (2) 10.225 (4) 9.375 (3) 10.400 (1)
5105 Alana Robert L5B Royals(MB) 29.750 (3) 10.250 (3) 9.600 (2) 9.900 (4)
5108 Nina Semchyshyn L5B Sapphires(MB) 29.125 (4) 10.425 (2) 8.675 (4) 10.025 (3)
5103 Amanda Barnes L5B ARGO(MB) 24.650 (5) 8.825 (6) 7.925 (6) 7.900 (5)
5104 Stephanie Ross L5B ARGO(MB) 23.700 (6) 8.925 (5) 7.100 (8) 7.675 (6)
5101 Alessia Guzzi L5B Sapphires(MB) 23.075 (7) 8.800 (7) 7.150 (7) 7.125 (7)
5107 Yvanna Pantner L5B Royals(MB) 8.400 (8) 0.000 8.400 (5) 0.000

AA - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Ball 12 G2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF G

8 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball G$5:G$12

5102 Jovana Tosovic L5B Royals(MB) 11.025 (1) 1.250 3.500 3.900 4.750 0.000
5108 Nina Semchyshyn L5B Sapphires(MB) 10.425 (2) 1.150 2.400 3.900 4.750 0.000
5105 Alana Robert L5B Royals(MB) 10.250 (3) 1.100 2.700 3.800 4.550 0.000
5106 Nika Korpesho L5B HPTCI(MB) 10.225 (4) 0.750 2.500 4.100 4.500 0.000
5104 Stephanie Ross L5B ARGO(MB) 8.925 (5) 0.650 2.500 3.300 4.050 0.000
5103 Amanda Barnes L5B ARGO(MB) 8.825 (6) 0.550 1.800 3.400 4.250 0.000
5101 Alessia Guzzi L5B Sapphires(MB) 8.800 (7) 0.700 1.300 3.700 4.100 0.000
5107 Yvanna Pantner L5B Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ball - Level 5 B (13 to 15)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Choice 12 K2 'Choice'!$A$4:$A K

8 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$12

5106 Nika Korpesho L5B HPTCI(MB) 10.400 (1) 0.900 3.700 4.000 4.100 0.000
5102 Jovana Tosovic L5B Royals(MB) 10.050 (2) 0.850 3.250 3.800 4.200 0.000
5108 Nina Semchyshyn L5B Sapphires(MB) 10.025 (3) 1.050 3.000 4.300 3.700 0.000
5105 Alana Robert L5B Royals(MB) 9.900 (4) 1.500 3.800 3.700 3.750 0.200
5103 Amanda Barnes L5B ARGO(MB) 7.900 (5) 0.700 2.700 3.100 3.100 0.000
5104 Stephanie Ross L5B ARGO(MB) 7.675 (6) 0.950 1.700 3.200 3.150 0.000
5101 Alessia Guzzi L5B Sapphires(MB) 7.125 (7) 0.850 2.000 3.200 2.900 0.400
5107 Yvanna Pantner L5B Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Choice - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Ribbon 12 I2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A I

8 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ribbon I$5:I$12

5102 Jovana Tosovic L5B Royals(MB) 9.825 (1) 1.450 3.100 3.400 4.150 0.000
5105 Alana Robert L5B Royals(MB) 9.600 (2) 1.300 3.000 3.500 3.950 0.000
5106 Nika Korpesho L5B HPTCI(MB) 9.375 (3) 1.050 2.600 3.700 3.850 0.000
5108 Nina Semchyshyn L5B Sapphires(MB) 8.675 (4) 1.250 1.500 3.600 3.700 0.000
5107 Yvanna Pantner L5B Royals(MB) 8.400 (5) 1.000 2.000 3.300 3.600 0.000
5103 Amanda Barnes L5B ARGO(MB) 7.925 (6) 0.750 1.300 3.200 3.700 0.000
5101 Alessia Guzzi L5B Sapphires(MB) 7.150 (7) 1.000 1.400 2.700 3.250 0.000
5104 Stephanie Ross L5B ARGO(MB) 7.100 (8) 1.400 0.800 2.800 3.200 0.000

Ribbon - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 9 K2 E '!$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I e'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

5 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$9 Rope G$5:G$9 Clubs I$5:I$9 Choice K$5:K$9

5203 Christina Huang L5C Royals(MB) 31.450 (1) 9.825 (3) 10.400 (1) 11.225 (2)
5204 Annia Mulaire L5C Royals(MB) 30.675 (2) 10.500 (1) 8.775 (3) 11.400 (1)
5205 Courtney Macdonald L5C ARGO(MB) 29.000 (3) 9.975 (2) 8.550 (4) 10.475 (3)
5201 Kristi Heaver L5C ARGO(MB) 28.025 (4) 9.775 (4) 8.475 (5) 9.775 (4)
5202 Geneva Cloutis L5C Sapphires(MB) 25.425 (5) 8.100 (5) 9.425 (2) 7.900 (5)

AA - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Choice 9 K2 'Choice'!$A$4:$A K

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$9

5204 Annia Mulaire L5C Royals(MB) 11.400 (1) 1.700 3.600 4.500 4.250 0.000
5203 Christina Huang L5C Royals(MB) 11.225 (2) 1.300 3.450 4.200 4.650 0.000
5205 Courtney Macdonald L5C ARGO(MB) 10.475 (3) 0.750 3.300 4.500 3.950 0.000
5201 Kristi Heaver L5C ARGO(MB) 9.775 (4) 1.050 3.300 3.800 3.800 0.000
5202 Geneva Cloutis L5C Sapphires(MB) 7.900 (5) 1.050 2.650 3.400 2.850 0.200

Choice - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Clubs 9 I2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$A I

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$9

5203 Christina Huang L5C Royals(MB) 10.400 (1) 1.300 3.900 3.600 4.200 0.000
5202 Geneva Cloutis L5C Sapphires(MB) 9.425 (2) 1.150 2.400 3.800 3.850 0.000
5204 Annia Mulaire L5C Royals(MB) 8.775 (3) 0.750 2.300 3.300 3.950 0.000
5205 Courtney Macdonald L5C ARGO(MB) 8.550 (4) 1.000 1.600 3.500 3.750 0.000
5201 Kristi Heaver L5C ARGO(MB) 8.475 (5) 0.950 2.100 3.100 3.850 0.000

Clubs - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Rope 9 G2 'Rope'!$A$4:$AF G

5 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$9

5204 Annia Mulaire L5C Royals(MB) 10.500 (1) 1.200 2.700 4.000 4.550 0.000
5205 Courtney Macdonald L5C ARGO(MB) 9.975 (2) 0.750 2.800 3.800 4.400 0.000
5203 Christina Huang L5C Royals(MB) 9.825 (3) 1.250 2.600 3.700 4.200 0.000
5201 Kristi Heaver L5C ARGO(MB) 9.775 (4) 1.250 2.300 3.500 4.500 0.000
5202 Geneva Cloutis L5C Sapphires(MB) 8.100 (5) 0.900 2.100 3.300 3.700 0.400

Rope - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 5 K2 E '!$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I n'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

1 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$5 Rope G$5:G$5 Hoop I$5:I$5 Ribbon K$5:K$5

6001 Dixie Giesbrecht L6A ARGO(MB) 21.375 (1) 6.925 (1) 7.150 (1) 7.300 (1)

AA - Level 6 A (16 & +)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Hoop 5 I2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$A I

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$5

6001 Dixie Giesbrecht L6A ARGO(MB) 7.150 (1) 0.400 1.900 3.000 3.000 0.000

Hoop - Level 6 A (16 & +)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Ribbon 5 K2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A K

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ribbon K$5:K$5

6001 Dixie Giesbrecht L6A ARGO(MB) 7.300 (1) 0.500 1.300 3.400 3.000 0.000

Ribbon - Level 6 A (16 & +)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Rope 5 G2 'Rope'!$A$4:$AF G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$5

6001 Dixie Giesbrecht L6A ARGO(MB) 6.925 (1) 0.250 1.200 3.100 3.100 0.000

Rope - Level 6 A (16 & +)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 11 K2 E '!$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I e'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

7 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$11 Hoop G$5:G$11 Clubs I$5:I$11 Choice K$5:K$11

6106 Jaelyn Bartel L6B ARGO(MB) 28.600 (1) 9.775 (2) 9.700 (1) 9.125 (4)
6103 Amber Krentz L6B ARGO(MB) 27.225 (2) 8.300 (4) 8.900 (3) 10.025 (1)
6101 Chantal Seguin L6B ARGO(MB) 26.525 (3) 9.950 (1) 9.125 (2) 7.450 (6)
6107 Stacey Collerone L6B Sapphires(MB) 26.375 (4) 9.525 (3) 7.675 (6) 9.175 (3)
6104 Courtney Ross L6B ARGO(MB) 25.000 (5) 7.400 (7) 8.275 (4) 9.325 (2)
6105 Cassandra Dueck L6B Sapphires(MB) 24.600 (6) 7.775 (6) 7.825 (5) 9.000 (5)
6102 Katie Parsons L6B ARGO(MB) 21.825 (7) 7.800 (5) 6.725 (7) 7.300 (7)

AA - Level 6 B (16 & +)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Choice 11 K2 'Choice'!$A$4:$A K

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$11

6103 Amber Krentz L6B ARGO(MB) 10.025 (1) 1.050 2.500 4.400 3.850 0.000
6104 Courtney Ross L6B ARGO(MB) 9.325 (2) 1.200 2.350 3.800 3.750 0.000
6107 Stacey Collerone L6B Sapphires(MB) 9.175 (3) 0.700 2.650 3.900 3.600 0.000
6106 Jaelyn Bartel L6B ARGO(MB) 9.125 (4) 1.350 2.500 3.400 3.800 0.000
6105 Cassandra Dueck L6B Sapphires(MB) 9.000 (5) 0.700 2.800 3.700 3.550 0.000
6101 Chantal Seguin L6B ARGO(MB) 7.450 (6) 0.900 1.800 3.100 3.000 0.000
6102 Katie Parsons L6B ARGO(MB) 7.300 (7) 0.750 1.250 3.300 3.000 0.000

Choice - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Clubs 11 I2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$A I

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$11

6106 Jaelyn Bartel L6B ARGO(MB) 9.700 (1) 1.400 3.400 3.500 3.800 0.000
6101 Chantal Seguin L6B ARGO(MB) 9.125 (2) 1.250 2.500 3.700 3.550 0.000
6103 Amber Krentz L6B ARGO(MB) 8.900 (3) 1.300 1.700 4.100 3.300 0.000
6104 Courtney Ross L6B ARGO(MB) 8.275 (4) 1.050 1.300 3.600 3.500 0.000
6105 Cassandra Dueck L6B Sapphires(MB) 7.825 (5) 0.750 2.000 3.200 3.250 0.000
6107 Stacey Collerone L6B Sapphires(MB) 7.675 (6) 0.850 2.000 3.300 2.950 0.000
6102 Katie Parsons L6B ARGO(MB) 6.725 (7) 0.750 1.100 2.800 3.000 0.000

Clubs - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Hoop 11 G2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$AF G

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop G$5:G$11

6101 Chantal Seguin L6B ARGO(MB) 9.950 (1) 1.200 3.800 3.600 3.850 0.000
6106 Jaelyn Bartel L6B ARGO(MB) 9.775 (2) 1.350 3.400 3.700 3.700 0.000
6107 Stacey Collerone L6B Sapphires(MB) 9.525 (3) 0.950 2.800 4.000 3.650 0.000
6103 Amber Krentz L6B ARGO(MB) 8.300 (4) 1.200 2.100 3.500 3.150 0.000
6102 Katie Parsons L6B ARGO(MB) 7.800 (5) 0.800 1.800 3.200 3.300 0.000
6105 Cassandra Dueck L6B Sapphires(MB) 7.775 (6) 0.950 2.000 3.300 3.000 0.000
6104 Courtney Ross L6B ARGO(MB) 7.400 (7) 0.700 2.000 3.000 3.050 0.000

Hoop - Level 6 B (16 & +)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 6 K2 E '!$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I e'!$A$4:$A K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

2 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$6 Hoop G$5:G$6 Clubs I$5:I$6 Choice K$5:K$6

6201 Elizabeth Carlson L6C Royals(MB) 37.100 (1) 12.600 (1) 11.900 (1) 12.600 (1)
6202 Brittany Kanne L6C ARGO(MB) 29.100 (2) 10.125 (2) 9.325 (2) 9.650 (2)

AA - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Choice 6 K2 'Choice'!$A$4:$A K

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$6

6201 Elizabeth Carlson L6C Royals(MB) 12.600 (1) 1.900 4.000 4.900 4.750 0.000
6202 Brittany Kanne L6C ARGO(MB) 9.650 (2) 1.400 2.500 4.100 3.600 0.000

Choice - Level 6 C (16 & +)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Clubs 6 I2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$A I

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$6

6201 Elizabeth Carlson L6C Royals(MB) 11.900 (1) 1.800 4.000 4.600 4.400 0.000
6202 Brittany Kanne L6C ARGO(MB) 9.325 (2) 1.250 2.000 3.800 3.900 0.000

Clubs - Level 6 C (16 & +)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Hoop 6 G2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$AF G

2 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop G$5:G$6

6201 Elizabeth Carlson L6C Royals(MB) 12.600 (1) 2.100 5.100 4.500 4.700 0.200
6202 Brittany Kanne L6C ARGO(MB) 10.125 (2) 0.950 2.600 4.200 4.150 0.000

Hoop - Level 6 C (16 & +)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

PerfTwo 5 I2 'PerfTwo'!$A$4:$ I

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfTwo I$5:I$5

9201 HPTCI NS Nov Duo - Kennedy M N2 HPTCI(MB) 13.100 (1) 2.500 3.500 5.000 5.100 0.000

PerfTwo - Novice Duet

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 5 I2 E e'!$A$4:$A G o'!$A$4:$ I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

1 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$5 PerfOne G$5:G$5 PerfTwo I$5:I$5

9201 HPTCI NS Nov Duo - Kennedy M N2 HPTCI(MB) 25.500 (1) 12.400 (1) 13.100 (1)

AA - Novice Duet

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5

9201 HPTCI NS Nov Duo - Kennedy M N2 HPTCI(MB) 12.400 (1) 1.100 3.400 5.200 4.950 0.000

PerfOne - Novice Duet

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 5 I2 E e'!$A$4:$A G o'!$A$4:$ I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

1 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$5 PerfOne G$5:G$5 PerfTwo I$5:I$5

9251 HPTCI NS Nov Trio - Maeve Joh N3 HPTCI(MB) 22.850 (1) 11.700 (1) 11.150 (1)

AA - Novice Trio

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5

9251 HPTCI NS Nov Trio - Maeve Joh N3 HPTCI(MB) 11.700 (1) 1.600 3.000 5.000 4.400 0.000

PerfOne - Novice Trio

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

PerfTwo 5 I2 'PerfTwo'!$A$4:$ I

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfTwo I$5:I$5

9251 HPTCI NS Nov Trio - Maeve Joh N3 HPTCI(MB) 11.150 (1) 2.500 0.800 5.300 4.200 0.000

PerfTwo - Novice Trio

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 5 I2 E e'!$A$4:$A G o'!$A$4:$ I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

1 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$5 PerfOne G$5:G$5 PerfTwo I$5:I$5

9001 HPTCI NS PN Duo - Naia Dias-G P2 HPTCI(MB) 25.050 (1) 12.000 (1) 13.050 (1)

AA - Pre-Novice Duet

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5

9001 HPTCI NS PN Duo - Naia Dias-G P2 HPTCI(MB) 12.000 (1) 1.300 3.000 4.500 5.350 0.000

PerfOne - Pre-Novice Duet

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

PerfTwo 5 I2 'PerfTwo'!$A$4:$ I

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfTwo I$5:I$5

9001 HPTCI NS PN Duo - Naia Dias-G P2 HPTCI(MB) 13.050 (1) 2.400 3.200 4.800 5.450 0.000

PerfTwo - Pre-Novice Duet

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 5 I2 E e'!$A$4:$A G o'!$A$4:$ I A$4:$AF$ K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

1 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$5 PerfOne G$5:G$5 PerfTwo I$5:I$5

9701 HPTCI NS Sr Group of 4 - Danie S4 HPTCI(MB) 31.850 (1) 15.100 (1) 16.750 (1)

AA - Senior group of 4

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

PerfOne 5 G2 'PerfOne'!$A$4:$A G

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5

9701 HPTCI NS Sr Group of 4 - Daniel S4 HPTCI(MB) 15.100 (1) 3.600 4.500 6.000 5.250 0.200

PerfOne - Senior group of 4

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

PerfTwo 5 I2 'PerfTwo'!$A$4:$ I

1 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level PerfTwo I$5:I$5

9701 HPTCI NS Sr Group of 4 - Danie S4 HPTCI(MB) 16.750 (1) 3.800 5.100 6.200 6.100 0.000

PerfTwo - Senior group of 4

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 12 K2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I $A$4:$AF K A$4:$AF$2 M A$4:$AF$2 O

8 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$12 Free G$5:G$12 Rope I$5:I$12 Ball K$5:K$12

8002 Kaedyn Lashley PreNovice HPTCI(MB) 41.400 (1) 14.550 (1) 13.850 (1) 13.000 (1)
8001 Lily Zhang PreNovice Alegria(MB) 36.400 (2) 12.100 (2) 12.300 (2) 12.000 (2)
8003 Anastasia Anistratov PreNovice Alegria(MB) 34.050 (3) 12.000 (3) 11.250 (4) 10.800 (3)
8006 Naia Dias-Gwyn PreNovice HPTCI(MB) 32.650 (4) 10.600 (5) 11.450 (3) 10.600 (4)
8007 Amy Milne PreNovice Sapphires(MB) 30.400 (5) 10.500 (6) 10.050 (6) 9.850 (5)
8008 Camryn Hannesson PreNovice Sapphires(MB) 29.950 (6) 10.300 (7) 9.850 (7) 9.800 (6)
8004 Margarita Chugnova PreNovice HPTCI(MB) 29.950 (6) 10.250 (8) 10.350 (5) 9.350 (8)
8005 Amila Hoang PreNovice Alegria(MB) 29.050 (8) 10.650 (4) 8.950 (8) 9.450 (7)

AA - PreNovice

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Ball 12 K2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF K

8 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$12

8002 Kaedyn Lashley PreNovice HPTCI(MB) 13.000 (1) 1.900 4.500 5.000 4.800 0.000
8001 Lily Zhang PreNovice Alegria(MB) 12.000 (2) 1.900 2.800 4.900 4.750 0.000
8003 Anastasia Anistratov PreNovice Alegria(MB) 10.800 (3) 1.100 2.500 4.700 4.300 0.000
8006 Naia Dias-Gwyn PreNovice HPTCI(MB) 10.600 (4) 0.800 2.300 4.600 4.450 0.000
8007 Amy Milne PreNovice Sapphires(MB) 9.850 (5) 1.100 1.600 4.300 4.200 0.000
8008 Camryn Hannesson PreNovice Sapphires(MB) 9.800 (6) 1.000 2.000 4.200 4.100 0.000
8005 Amila Hoang PreNovice Alegria(MB) 9.450 (7) 0.900 1.000 4.400 4.100 0.000
8004 Margarita Chugnova PreNovice HPTCI(MB) 9.350 (8) 0.800 1.200 4.200 4.150 0.000

Ball - PreNovice
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Free 12 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

8 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$12

8002 Kaedyn Lashley PreNovice HPTCI(MB) 14.550 (1) 2.400 4.000 5.300 6.050 0.000
8001 Lily Zhang PreNovice Alegria(MB) 12.100 (2) 2.200 2.400 4.800 5.000 0.000
8003 Anastasia Anistratov PreNovice Alegria(MB) 12.000 (3) 1.600 2.600 5.000 4.900 0.000
8005 Amila Hoang PreNovice Alegria(MB) 10.650 (4) 1.200 2.600 4.200 4.550 0.000
8006 Naia Dias-Gwyn PreNovice HPTCI(MB) 10.600 (5) 1.000 2.000 4.200 4.900 0.000
8007 Amy Milne PreNovice Sapphires(MB) 10.500 (6) 1.400 2.100 4.400 4.350 0.000
8008 Camryn Hannesson PreNovice Sapphires(MB) 10.300 (7) 1.300 2.400 4.200 4.250 0.000
8004 Margarita Chugnova PreNovice HPTCI(MB) 10.250 (8) 1.300 1.600 4.100 4.700 0.000

Free - PreNovice
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Rope 12 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

8 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$12

8002 Kaedyn Lashley PreNovice HPTCI(MB) 13.850 (1) 1.800 4.600 5.300 5.350 0.000
8001 Lily Zhang PreNovice Alegria(MB) 12.300 (2) 1.400 3.800 5.000 4.700 0.000
8006 Naia Dias-Gwyn PreNovice HPTCI(MB) 11.450 (3) 0.800 3.200 4.700 4.750 0.000
8003 Anastasia Anistratov PreNovice Alegria(MB) 11.250 (4) 1.100 3.000 4.800 4.400 0.000
8004 Margarita Chugnova PreNovice HPTCI(MB) 10.350 (5) 0.700 2.300 4.500 4.350 0.000
8007 Amy Milne PreNovice Sapphires(MB) 10.050 (6) 1.100 2.500 4.500 3.750 0.000
8008 Camryn Hannesson PreNovice Sapphires(MB) 9.850 (7) 0.700 2.600 4.400 3.800 0.000
8005 Amila Hoang PreNovice Alegria(MB) 8.950 (8) 0.800 2.400 4.700 2.650 0.000

Rope - PreNovice
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 15 M2 E !$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I !$A$4:$A K !$A$4:$AF M A$4:$AF$2 O

11 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$15 Free G$5:G$15 Rope I$5:I$15 Hoop K$5:K$15 Ball M$5:M$15

8105 Camille Silver Novice HPTCI(MB) 56.050 (1) 13.950 (2) 14.050 (1) 13.950 (1) 14.100 (1)
8108 Sabrina Kratsberg Novice SOKOL(MB) 51.950 (2) 13.250 (4) 13.300 (2) 12.050 (2) 13.350 (2)
8107 Kennedy Merrill Novice HPTCI(MB) 51.000 (3) 13.950 (2) 12.150 (5) 11.950 (3) 12.950 (3)
8102 Lauren Smith Novice HPTCI(MB) 51.000 (3) 14.500 (1) 12.900 (3) 11.250 (6) 12.350 (4)
8106 Haylee Valdez Novice Sapphires(MB) 48.850 (5) 12.950 (5) 12.400 (4) 11.250 (6) 12.250 (5)
8101 Aimee Lagimodiere Novice Sapphires(MB) 48.350 (6) 12.550 (6) 11.800 (6) 11.900 (4) 12.100 (6)
8111 Meaghan Matthews Novice HPTCI(MB) 46.200 (7) 12.400 (7) 10.950 (9) 11.700 (5) 11.150 (8)
8104 Sydney Yeroschak Novice Alegria(MB) 45.900 (8) 12.100 (8) 11.500 (7) 10.650 (9) 11.650 (7)
8109 Maeve Johnston Novice HPTCI(MB) 44.400 (9) 11.900 (9) 10.400 (10) 11.000 (8) 11.100 (9)
8110 Mikayla Trojan Novice Sapphires(MB) 43.100 (10) 11.600 (10) 11.100 (8) 9.350 (10) 11.050 (10)
8103 Meghan Groot Novice ARGO(MB) 34.250 (11) 9.350 (11) 8.200 (11) 7.950 (11) 8.750 (11)

AA - Novice
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Ball 15 M2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF M

11 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball M$5:M$15

8105 Camille Silver Novice HPTCI(MB) 14.100 (1) 2.000 4.100 5.800 5.250 0.000
8108 Sabrina Kratsberg Novice SOKOL(MB) 13.350 (2) 1.700 3.300 5.600 5.250 0.000
8107 Kennedy Merrill Novice HPTCI(MB) 12.950 (3) 1.500 4.000 5.400 4.800 0.000
8102 Lauren Smith Novice HPTCI(MB) 12.350 (4) 1.600 3.000 5.400 4.650 0.000
8106 Haylee Valdez Novice Sapphires(MB) 12.250 (5) 1.900 2.600 5.200 4.800 0.000
8101 Aimee Lagimodiere Novice Sapphires(MB) 12.100 (6) 1.200 2.600 5.100 5.100 0.000
8104 Sydney Yeroschak Novice Alegria(MB) 11.650 (7) 1.600 2.800 5.000 4.450 0.000
8111 Meaghan Matthews Novice HPTCI(MB) 11.150 (8) 1.000 2.400 5.200 4.250 0.000
8109 Maeve Johnston Novice HPTCI(MB) 11.100 (9) 0.700 2.200 5.000 4.650 0.000
8110 Mikayla Trojan Novice Sapphires(MB) 11.050 (10) 0.800 2.700 4.900 4.400 0.000
8103 Meghan Groot Novice ARGO(MB) 8.750 (11) 0.300 1.200 4.200 3.800 0.000

Ball - Novice

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Free 15 G2 'Free'!$A$4:$AF G

11 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Free G$5:G$15

8102 Lauren Smith Novice HPTCI(MB) 14.500 (1) 1.900 3.900 6.000 5.600 0.000
8105 Camille Silver Novice HPTCI(MB) 13.950 (2) 2.100 3.700 5.800 5.250 0.000
8107 Kennedy Merrill Novice HPTCI(MB) 13.950 (2) 2.000 4.000 5.700 5.250 0.000
8108 Sabrina Kratsberg Novice SOKOL(MB) 13.250 (4) 1.700 3.000 5.600 5.300 0.000
8106 Haylee Valdez Novice Sapphires(MB) 12.950 (5) 2.000 2.700 5.400 5.200 0.000
8101 Aimee Lagimodiere Novice Sapphires(MB) 12.550 (6) 1.800 2.600 5.200 5.150 0.000
8111 Meaghan Matthews Novice HPTCI(MB) 12.400 (7) 1.400 2.600 5.500 4.900 0.000
8104 Sydney Yeroschak Novice Alegria(MB) 12.100 (8) 1.700 2.500 5.300 4.700 0.000
8109 Maeve Johnston Novice HPTCI(MB) 11.900 (9) 1.300 2.500 5.000 5.000 0.000
8110 Mikayla Trojan Novice Sapphires(MB) 11.600 (10) 1.500 2.300 4.800 4.900 0.000
8103 Meghan Groot Novice ARGO(MB) 9.350 (11) 0.800 0.800 4.000 4.550 0.000

Free - Novice
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Hoop 15 K2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$AF K

11 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop K$5:K$15

8105 Camille Silver Novice HPTCI(MB) 13.950 (1) 1.700 4.200 5.700 5.300 0.000
8108 Sabrina Kratsberg Novice SOKOL(MB) 12.050 (2) 1.300 2.300 5.500 4.750 0.000
8107 Kennedy Merrill Novice HPTCI(MB) 11.950 (3) 1.200 3.900 5.000 4.600 0.200
8101 Aimee Lagimodiere Novice Sapphires(MB) 11.900 (4) 1.200 2.400 5.200 4.900 0.000
8111 Meaghan Matthews Novice HPTCI(MB) 11.700 (5) 1.000 2.900 5.200 4.550 0.000
8102 Lauren Smith Novice HPTCI(MB) 11.250 (6) 1.300 3.000 5.000 4.100 0.000
8106 Haylee Valdez Novice Sapphires(MB) 11.250 (6) 1.400 2.200 5.100 4.350 0.000
8109 Maeve Johnston Novice HPTCI(MB) 11.000 (8) 0.900 2.800 4.900 4.250 0.000
8104 Sydney Yeroschak Novice Alegria(MB) 10.650 (9) 1.400 2.700 4.800 3.800 0.000
8110 Mikayla Trojan Novice Sapphires(MB) 9.350 (10) 0.900 1.700 4.600 3.850 0.400
8103 Meghan Groot Novice ARGO(MB) 7.950 (11) 0.100 1.900 4.000 2.950 0.000

Hoop - Novice
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Rope 15 I2 'Rope'!$A$4:$A I

11 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$15

8105 Camille Silver Novice HPTCI(MB) 14.050 (1) 2.200 4.100 5.600 5.300 0.000
8108 Sabrina Kratsberg Novice SOKOL(MB) 13.300 (2) 1.600 4.200 5.200 5.200 0.000
8102 Lauren Smith Novice HPTCI(MB) 12.900 (3) 1.800 3.300 5.200 5.150 0.000
8106 Haylee Valdez Novice Sapphires(MB) 12.400 (4) 1.700 3.500 4.800 5.000 0.000
8107 Kennedy Merrill Novice HPTCI(MB) 12.150 (5) 1.800 3.100 5.000 4.700 0.000
8101 Aimee Lagimodiere Novice Sapphires(MB) 11.800 (6) 1.500 2.700 4.900 4.800 0.000
8104 Sydney Yeroschak Novice Alegria(MB) 11.500 (7) 1.200 2.900 4.800 4.650 0.000
8110 Mikayla Trojan Novice Sapphires(MB) 11.100 (8) 1.200 2.800 4.300 4.800 0.000
8111 Meaghan Matthews Novice HPTCI(MB) 10.950 (9) 1.000 2.900 4.500 4.500 0.000
8109 Maeve Johnston Novice HPTCI(MB) 10.400 (10) 0.900 1.800 4.600 4.450 0.000
8103 Meghan Groot Novice ARGO(MB) 8.200 (11) 0.200 0.400 3.700 4.200 0.000

Rope - Novice
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 11 M2 E '!$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I $A$4:$AF K s'!$A$4:$A M A$4:$AF$2 O

7 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$11 Rope G$5:G$11 Hoop I$5:I$11 Ball K$5:K$11 Clubs M$5:M$11

8204 Tamsin Lourens JuniorN Unattached(MB) 70.850 (1) 17.450 (1) 16.650 (1) 18.300 (1) 18.450 (1)
8203 Sumandy Young JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 65.550 (2) 16.500 (2) 16.600 (2) 16.700 (2) 15.750 (2)
8207 Nadia Daoudi JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 61.150 (3) 14.750 (3) 15.750 (3) 15.050 (3) 15.600 (3)
8201 Nicole Zaki JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 56.700 (4) 14.450 (4) 14.400 (4) 14.350 (4) 13.500 (5)
8202 Genevieve Giesbrecht JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 55.600 (5) 13.800 (5) 14.100 (5) 14.100 (5) 13.600 (4)
8206 Savannah Yeroschak JuniorN Alegria(MB) 51.750 (6) 12.650 (7) 13.300 (6) 13.200 (6) 12.600 (7)
8205 Dara Hallock JuniorN Alegria(MB) 50.800 (7) 12.800 (6) 12.750 (7) 12.300 (7) 12.950 (6)

AA - Junior National (L9)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Ball 11 K2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF K

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$11

8204 Tamsin Lourens JuniorN Unattached(MB) 18.300 (1) 3.900 5.100 6.500 7.300 0.000
8203 Sumandy Young JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 16.700 (2) 3.500 4.700 6.200 6.400 0.000
8207 Nadia Daoudi JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 15.050 (3) 2.200 4.000 6.000 5.950 0.000
8201 Nicole Zaki JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 14.350 (4) 2.100 3.400 5.700 5.900 0.000
8202 Genevieve Giesbrecht JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 14.100 (5) 1.500 3.700 5.800 5.700 0.000
8206 Savannah Yeroschak JuniorN Alegria(MB) 13.200 (6) 1.000 2.800 5.400 5.900 0.000
8205 Dara Hallock JuniorN Alegria(MB) 12.300 (7) 0.900 2.000 5.200 5.650 0.000

Ball - Junior National (L9)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Clubs 11 M2 'Clubs'!$A$4:$AF M

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Clubs M$5:M$11

8204 Tamsin Lourens JuniorN Unattached(MB) 18.450 (1) 3.800 4.700 6.700 7.500 0.000
8203 Sumandy Young JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 15.750 (2) 3.100 4.100 6.100 6.050 0.000
8207 Nadia Daoudi JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 15.600 (3) 2.900 4.400 5.700 6.250 0.000
8202 Genevieve Giesbrecht JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 13.600 (4) 2.000 3.800 5.400 5.300 0.000
8201 Nicole Zaki JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 13.500 (5) 2.000 3.000 5.600 5.400 0.000
8205 Dara Hallock JuniorN Alegria(MB) 12.950 (6) 1.700 2.200 5.300 5.700 0.000
8206 Savannah Yeroschak JuniorN Alegria(MB) 12.600 (7) 2.400 2.200 5.100 5.200 0.000

Clubs - Junior National (L9)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Hoop 11 I2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$A I

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$11

8204 Tamsin Lourens JuniorN Unattached(MB) 16.650 (1) 3.900 4.000 6.000 6.700 0.000
8203 Sumandy Young JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 16.600 (2) 3.400 5.700 5.900 6.150 0.000
8207 Nadia Daoudi JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 15.750 (3) 2.200 5.300 5.800 6.200 0.000
8201 Nicole Zaki JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 14.400 (4) 1.800 3.600 5.500 6.200 0.000
8202 Genevieve Giesbrecht JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 14.100 (5) 1.300 4.300 5.500 5.800 0.000
8206 Savannah Yeroschak JuniorN Alegria(MB) 13.300 (6) 1.700 3.000 5.100 5.850 0.000
8205 Dara Hallock JuniorN Alegria(MB) 12.750 (7) 0.900 2.500 5.200 5.850 0.000

Hoop - Junior National (L9)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Rope 11 G2 'Rope'!$A$4:$AF G

7 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$11

8204 Tamsin Lourens JuniorN Unattached(MB) 17.450 (1) 3.900 4.500 6.200 7.050 0.000
8203 Sumandy Young JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 16.500 (2) 3.500 4.900 5.800 6.500 0.000
8207 Nadia Daoudi JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 14.750 (3) 2.200 4.200 5.700 5.850 0.000
8201 Nicole Zaki JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 14.450 (4) 1.400 4.300 5.500 6.100 0.000
8202 Genevieve Giesbrecht JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 13.800 (5) 1.300 4.000 5.200 5.950 0.000
8205 Dara Hallock JuniorN Alegria(MB) 12.800 (6) 1.400 3.000 4.800 5.800 0.000
8206 Savannah Yeroschak JuniorN Alegria(MB) 12.650 (7) 1.300 2.700 5.000 5.650 0.000

Rope - Junior National (L9)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

AA 8 M2 E '!$A$4:$AF G !$A$4:$A I $A$4:$AF K n'!$A$4:$A M A$4:$AF$2 O

4 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$8 Rope G$5:G$8 Hoop I$5:I$8 Ball K$5:K$8 Ribbon M$5:M$8

8402 Danielle Stepnuk SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 77.650 (1) 19.250 (1) 18.600 (1) 19.850 (1) 19.950 (1)
8403 Kristi Nikkel SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 66.000 (2) 16.850 (2) 16.500 (2) 14.100 (3) 18.550 (2)
8401 Emily Richard SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 60.700 (3) 14.400 (4) 14.700 (3) 15.850 (2) 15.750 (3)
8404 Anne-Claire Parent SeniorN SOKOL(MB) 55.050 (4) 15.250 (3) 12.200 (4) 13.900 (4) 13.700 (4)

AA - Senior National (L9)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Ball 8 K2 'Ball'!$A$4:$AF K

4 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$8

8402 Danielle Stepnuk SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 19.850 (1) 4.100 6.900 6.800 7.550 0.000
8401 Emily Richard SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 15.850 (2) 2.300 4.600 6.300 6.100 0.000
8403 Kristi Nikkel SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 14.100 (3) 2.700 3.300 6.000 5.500 0.400
8404 Anne-Claire Parent SeniorN SOKOL(MB) 13.900 (4) 2.000 2.300 5.800 5.950 0.000

Ball - Senior National (L9)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Hoop 8 I2 'Hoop'!$A$4:$A I

4 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$8

8402 Danielle Stepnuk SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 18.600 (1) 3.700 7.000 6.500 6.750 0.000
8403 Kristi Nikkel SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 16.500 (2) 3.500 4.800 6.000 6.350 0.000
8401 Emily Richard SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 14.700 (3) 2.100 4.100 6.100 5.500 0.000
8404 Anne-Claire Parent SeniorN SOKOL(MB) 12.200 (4) 1.600 2.800 5.500 4.900 0.400

Hoop - Senior National (L9)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Ribbon 8 M2 'Ribbon'!$A$4:$A M

4 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Ribbon M$5:M$8

8402 Danielle Stepnuk SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 19.950 (1) 5.200 6.100 7.000 7.300 0.000
8403 Kristi Nikkel SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 18.550 (2) 3.900 5.500 6.800 7.050 0.000
8401 Emily Richard SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 15.750 (3) 2.800 3.700 6.300 6.200 0.000
8404 Anne-Claire Parent SeniorN SOKOL(MB) 13.700 (4) 1.500 2.300 5.900 5.900 0.000

Ribbon - Senior National (L9)
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Manitoba Provincial Championships 2009

Rope 8 G2 'Rope'!$A$4:$AF G

4 TEAM Rank D1 D2 Art. EX Deduct.
ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$8

8402 Danielle Stepnuk SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 19.250 (1) 4.000 6.700 6.700 7.200 0.000
8403 Kristi Nikkel SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 16.850 (2) 2.800 5.000 6.200 6.750 0.000
8404 Anne-Claire Parent SeniorN SOKOL(MB) 15.250 (3) 2.200 4.300 5.700 6.300 0.000
8401 Emily Richard SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 14.400 (4) 2.000 3.700 5.900 6.050 0.400

Rope - Senior National (L9)
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